																DBVI As of 03/05/25																																																																																																																																																																																																																									Assistant Director-DBVI
Annette Stevens
annette.m.stevens@maine.gov
(207)816-0767
Director BRS
Libby Stone-Sterling
libby.stone-sterling@maine.gov
(207) 623-7961
Director-DBVI
Elissa Rowe
elissa.rowe@maine.gov
(207) 530-0100
Rehab. Consultant
Sharisse Roberts
sharisse.g.roberts@maine.gov
(207) 441-3013
Rehab. Consultant
Jessica Cavanaugh
jessica.cavanaugh@maine.gov
(207) 816-0415

BEP Assistant
Laurie Monroe
laurie.a.monroe@maine.gov
(207)215-4986
Rehab. Service Manager (BEP)
Diane Frigon
diane.t.frigon@maine.gov
(207) 446-8404
Secretary Associate I
Jennifer Birmele
jennifer.birmele@maine.gov
(207) 623-7948


Rehab. Service Manager
Carrie Brooker
carrie.z.brooker@maine.gov 
(207) 949-0843

Rehab. Service Manager
Timothy Small
timothy.e.small@maine.gov
(207) 212-1603




Blind Rehab. Specialist
Courtney Tabor
courtney.tabor@maine.gov
(207) 530-1572


Rehab. Counselor II
Sophia Demaio
sophia.demaio@maine.gov
(207) 458-6419

Orientation & Mobility
Alicia Stevens
alicia.k.stevens@maine.gov
(207) 530-1006

Blind Rehab. Specialist
Corina Wilson
corina.wilson@maine.gov
(207) 542-5952

Orientation & Mobility
Coretta Cooper
coretta.cooper@maine.gov
(207) 592-0253

Rehab. Counselor I
Satriana Seamans
satriana.seamans@maine.gov
(207) 215-3580

Orientation & Mobility
Shelby Cotreau
shelby.cotreau@maine.gov
(207) 699-6852
Orientation & Mobility
Jordan Kim
jordan.kim@maine.gov
(207) 458-4104
Rehab. Counselor II
Trevor Whitney
trevor.whitney@maine.gov
(207) 707-2135


Orientation & Mobility
Kimberly Stumph
kimberly.a.stumph@maine.gov
(207) 446-7779
Orientation & Mobility
Lauren Goldsmith
lauren.e.goldsmith@maine.gov
(207) 615-4132
Rehab. Counselor II
VACANT
Rehab. Counselor II
Nicholas Kidwell
nicholas.kidwell@maine.gov
(207)385-5866

Rehab. Counselor I
Helen Corriveau
helen.m.corriveau@maine.gov
(207) 423-5084
Rehab. Counselor II
Martha Moore
martha.moore@maine.gov
(207) 624-1014

Rehabilitation Counselor II
VACANT


Orientation & Mobility
Ian Connell
ian.connell@maine.gov
(312) 375-5335 
Orientation & Mobility
Esther Butler
esther.l.butler@maine.gov
(207) 279-1392


Rehab. Counselor I
Heather Gilmore
heather.j.gilmour@maine.gov
(207) 707-2192
Orientation & Mobility
Maureen Army
maureen.army@maine.gov
(207) 816-2088
Orientation & Mobility
VACANT


Blind Rehab. Specialist
Kimberly Delano
kimberly.delano@maine.gov
(207) 213-5281
Rehab. Counselor I
Chelsea Lohmann
chelsie.a.lohmann@maine.gov
(207) 212-4994
Orientation & Mobility
Caitlyn Blodget
caitlyn.y.blodget@maine.gov
(207)458-2216[image: ]

Rehab. Counselor I
VACANT




Rehab. Counselor I
Brenda Rasimowicz
brenda.rasimowicz@maine.gov
(207) 530-0285


Rehab. Counselor II
Judy Wolfe
judy.wolfe@maine.gov
(207) 458-4671
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